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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL

Lisboa, 22- - 24-7-2011

Prova 7 Femin., 800m Livres Infantis
23-07-2011 - 9:30 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 8:54.86 Angelica Maria ANDRE LSC Porto 04-06-2011
Rec Nac Inf B 9:30.42 Filipa Vilas RUIVO DNMG S. Jodo da Madeira 25-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 9:14.85 tempo limite

TAC Fem Inf A Inf A: 10:30.00 / TAC Fem Inf B Inf B: 10:58.00

Pontos: FINA 2011

Lugar
Infantis
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Nome
B
Barbara Coimbra TEODOSIO
100m:  1:14.81  1:14.81
200m:  2:33.34  1:18.53
Ana Carolina CARRACO
100m:  1:12.48  1:12.48
200m: 2:30.31 1:17.83
Maria Ines MACHADO
100m:  1:11.04 1:11.04
200m:  2:29.23  1:18.19
Maria Santos SILVA
100m:  1:13.22  1:13.22
200m: 2:31.34 1:18.12
Joana Beatriz BERNARDO
100m:  1:14.16  1:14.16
200m:  2:34.31  1:20.15
Ana Raquel CONCEICAO
100m:  1:1455 1:14.55
200m: 2:34.68 1:20.13
Carina Rodrigues MARINHO
100m: 1:13.88 1:13.88
200m:  2:3355  1:19.67
Maria Leonor MARTINS
100m:  1:14.02  1:14.02
200m: 2:34.43 1:20.41
Maria Joao DOMINGUES
100m: 1:17.25 1:17.25
200m:  2:39.42  1:22.17
Ana Beatriz La FERIA
100m:  1:14.02  1:14.02
200m: 2:32.14 1:18.12
Beatriz Paulo RANITO
100m: 1:16.24 1:16.24
200m:  2:38.76  1:22.52
Ana Pires BRITO
100m:  1:13.14  1:13.14
200m: 2:34.61 1:21.47
Madalena Gomes AZEVEDO
100m: 1:15.33 1:15.33
200m:  2:37.11  1:21.78
Ana Caetano OLIVEIRA
100m:  1:16.06  1:16.06
200m:  2:38.95  1:22.89

Ano Licenca  Clube Tp final TReac Pts
99 112716 Nautico da Marinha Grande 10:18.99 +0,96 508
300m: 3:51.15 1:17.81 500m: 6:26.80 1:17.94 700m: 9:03.77 1:18.13
400m: 5:08.86 1:17.71 600m: 7:45.64 1:18.84 800m:  10:18.99 1:15.22
99 121177 Freguesia de Paiao 10:19.41 +0,97 507
300m: 3:49.41 1:19.10 500m: 6:26.76 1:18.57 700m: 9:04.33  1:18.87
400m: 5:08.19 1:18.78 600m: 7:45.46 1:18.70 800m: 10:19.41 1:15.08
99 108320 Famalicao 10:19.72 +1,02 506
300m: 3:47.88 1:18.65 500m: 6:25.00 1:18.84 700m: 9:04.04 1:19.75
400m: 5:06.16 1:18.28 600m: 7:44.29 1:19.29 800m:  10:19.72 1:15.68
99 110958 Nautico da Marinha Grande 10:20.82 +0,84 504
300m: 3:50.17 1:18.83 500m: 6:28.51 1:18.82 700m: 9:05.79  1:17.76
400m: 5:09.69 1:19.52 600m: 7:48.03 1:19.52 800m:  10:20.82 1:15.03
99 112387 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 10:29.49 +1,35 483
300m: 3:54.96 1:20.65 500m: 6:35.55 1:19.72 700m: 9:14.43 1:19.20
400m:  5:15.83  1:20.87  600m:  7:5523  1:19.68  800m: 10:29.49  1:15.06
99 109020 Nautico/Matobra 10:35.31 +1,00 470
300m: 3:55.07 1:20.39 500m: 6:35.50 1:19.92 700m: 9:1591  1:19.98
400m: 5:15.58 1:20.51 600m: 7:55.93 1:20.43 800m: 10:35.31 1:19.40
99 111716 Foca 10:35.71 469
300m: 3:54.06 1:20.51 500m: 6:36.14 1:21.26 700m: 9:18.78 1:21.41
400m: 5:14.88 1:20.82 600m: 7:57.37 1:21.23 800m: 10:35.71 1:16.93
99 107962 Gespacos 10:46.59 +0,89 446
300m: 3:55.11 1:20.68 500m: 6:40.09 1:22.80 700m: 9:25.45 1:22.88
400m: 5:17.29 1:22.18 600m: 8:02.57 1:22.48 800m:  10:46.59 1:21.14
99 110968 Nautico da Marinha Grande 10:47.51 +1,00 444
300m: 4:01.12 1:21.70 500m: 6:44.65 1:21.74 700m: 9:28.47 1:21.42
400m: 5:22.91 1:21.79 600m: 8:07.05 1:22.40 800m: 10:47.51 1:19.04
99 116885 Porto/Dolce Vita 10:48.15 +1,09 443
300m: 3:52.58 1:20.44 500m: 6:37.59 1:23.17 700m: 9:26.24 1:24.26
400m: 5:14.42 1:21.84 600m: 8:01.98 1:24.39 800m: 10:48.15 1:21.91
99 116593 Sporting 10:51.34 +1,61 436
300m: 4:00.69 1:21.93 500m: 6:46.03 1:22.84 700m: 9:31.00 1:22.59
400m: 5:23.19 1:22.50 600m: 8:08.41 1:22.38 800m: 10:51.34 1:20.34
99 117031 Colegio Monte Maior 10:53.10 +0,90 433
300m: 3:57.51 1:22.90 500m: 6:44.00 1:23.31 700m: 9:31.18 1:23.73
400m: 5:20.69 1:23.18 600m: 8:07.45 1:23.45 800m:  10:53.10 1:21.92
99 110160 Alges 10:53.34 +0,96 432
300m: 3:57.44 1:20.33 500m: 6:46.22 1:22.55 700m: 9:31.97 1:22.92
400m: 5:23.67 1:26.23 600m: 8:09.05 1:22.83 800m: 10:53.34 1:21.37
99 118366 Leixoes 10:54.39 +1,08 430
300m: 4:01.69 1:22.74 500m: 6:46.59 1:22.77 700m: 9:32.57 1:22.37
400m: 5:23.82 1:22.13 600m: 8:10.20 1:23.61 800m:  10:54.39 1:21.82
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~Pn NATACAO
: 4 PURA
Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Lisboa, 22- - 24-7-2011
Prova 7, Femin., 800m Livres
Infantis A
1. Beatriz Rodrigues CONDE 98 110543 Sporting 9:36.75 +0,83 628
100m:  1:07.18  1:07.18 300m:  3:33.79  1:13.09 500m:  5:59.30  1:12.70 700m:  8:24.62  1:12.97
200m:  2:20.70  1:13.52 400m:  4:46.60  1:12.81 600m:  7:11.65  1:12.35 800m:  9:36.75  1:12.13
2. Ana Silva COSTA 98 104446 Famalicao 9:40.01 +0,93 618
100m:  1:07.19  1:07.19 300m:  3:33.63  1:12.89 500m:  5:59.59  1:13.07 700m:  8:227.27  1:14.05
200m:  2:20.74  1:13.55 400m:  4:46.52  1:12.89 600m:  7:13.22  1:13.63 800m:  9:40.01 1:12.74
3. Maria Malaguerra COSTA 98 106765 SCC/Oryzon Energias 9:52.63 +0,82 579
100m:  1:.07.27  1:07.27 300m:  3:36.43  1:15.40 500m:  6:07.13  1:15.10 700m:  8:38.48  1:15.47
200m:  2:21.03  1:13.76 400m:  4:52.03  1:15.60 600m:  7:23.01  1:15.88 800m:  9:52.63  1:14.15
4. Catarina Alexandra JARDIM 98 104449 Famalicao 9:57.38 +0,92 565
100m:  1:.07.26  1:07.26 300m:  3:35.10  1:14.40 500m:  6:06.81  1:15.73 700m: 814152  1:17.95
200m:  2:20.70  1:13.44 400m:  4:51.08  1:15.98 600m:  7:2357 1:16.76 800m:  9:57.38  1:15.86
5. Catarina Martins RIBEIRO 98 107339 Nautico da Marinha Grande 10:03.20 +1,01 549
100m:  1:09.42  1:09.42 300m:  3:40.91  1:15.76 500m:  6:13.53  1:16.17 700m:  8:47.49  1:16.89
200m:  2:25.15  1:15.73 400m:  4:57.36  1:16.45 600m:  7:30.60  1:17.07 800m: 10:03.20  1:15.71
6. Joana Cunha SOUSA 98 103054 Foca 10:11.49 +1,03 527
100m:  1:11.01  1:11.01 300m:  3:4543  1:17.23 500m:  6:21.52  1:17.82 700m:  8:57.13  1:18.10
200m:  2:28.20  1:17.19 400m:  5:03.70  1:18.27 600m:  7:39.03  1:17.51 800m: 10:11.49  1:14.36
7. Maria Carolina RIBEIRO 98 106805 Porto/Dolce Vita 10:12.48 +0,87 525
100m:  1:11.08 1:11.08 300m:  3:45.84  1:17.61 500m:  6:22.48  1:18.51 700m:  8:59.30  1:18.12
200m: 2:28.23 1:17.15 400m: 5:03.97 1:18.13 600m: 7:41.18 1:18.70 800m: 10:12.48 1:13.18
8. Helena Rafaela TOME 98 100269 Alhandra 10:16.80 +0,94 514
100m:  1:10.37  1:10.37 300m:  3:44.92  1:17.78 500m:  6:20.94  1:18.51 700m: 85951  1:19.37
200m:  2:27.14  1:16.77 400m:  5:02.43  1:17.51 600m:  7:40.14  1:19.20 800m: 10:16.80  1:17.29
9. Catarina Goncalves LEAL 98 107296 Academico de Leiria 10:16.97 +0,97 513
100m:  1:09.84  1:09.84 300m:  3:44.36  1:18.14 500m:  6:22.33  1:18.99 700m:  8:59.67  1:18.70
200m: 2:26.22 1:16.38 400m: 5:03.34 1:18.98 600m: 7:40.97 1:18.64 800m: 10:16.97 1:17.30
10. Vanessa Branco MACHADO 98 102763 SCC/Oryzon Energias 10:21.29 +1,03 502
100m:  1:10.02  1:10.02 300m:  3:44.92  1:18.36 500m:  6:23.79  1:20.27 700m:  9:03.82  1:19.92
200m:  2:26.56  1:16.54 400m:  5:03.52  1:18.60 600m:  7:43.90  1:20.11 800m: 10:21.29  1:17.47
11. Maria Joao RIBEIRO 98 105422 Braga 10:30.04 +1,01 482
FTL
100m:  1:13.20  1:13.20 300m: 3:52.19  1:19.44 500m:  6:32.01  1:20.00 700m:  9:12.44  1:20.16
200m: 2:32.75 1:19.55 400m: 5:12.01 1:19.82 600m: 7:52.28 1:20.27 800m:  10:30.04 1:17.60
12. Ana Beatriz MEIRELES 98 110663 Fafe 10:45.54 +0,95 448
FTL
100m:  1:14.87  1:14.87 300m:  3:56.99  1:21.57 500m:  6:42.56  1:23.03 700m:  9:27.58  1:22.73
200m:  2:3542  1:20.55 400m:  5:19.53  1:22.54 600m:  8:04.85  1:22.29 800m: 10:45.54  1:17.96
13. Joana Quinta PINTO 98 118776 Amadora 10:47.90 +0,84 443
FTL
100m: 1:14.99 1:14.99 300m: 3:58.81 1:22.65 500m: 6:42.97 1:21.69 700m: 9:27.41 1:22.44
200m:  2:36.16  1:21.17 400m:  5:21.28  1:22.47 600m:  8:04.97  1:22.00 800m: 10:47.90  1:20.49
EXH Tamila Hryhorivna HOLUB 99 116887 Braga 10:38.94 +0,94 462
100m:  1:12.90  1:12.90 300m: 3:50.72  1:19.33 500m:  6:31.73  1:20.68 700m:  9:10.99  1:21.67
200m: 2:31.39 1:18.49 400m: 5:11.05 1:20.33 600m: 7:49.32 1:17.59 800m: 10:38.94 1:27.95
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